WTCT

BANGALORE

EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL

MSC AMELIA
MSC MICHELLE
MSC ALLEGRA
MSC METTE
MSC TINA

VOY No.

0531E
0532E
0533E
0535E
0536E
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CUT OFF

X
08/13/25
08/21/25
08/27/25
09/02/25

ETD

08/14/25
08/22/25
08/27/25
09/02/25
09/08/25

ETA

09/18/25
09/26/25
10/01/25
10/07/25
10/13/25

TT VIA
35 SIN
35 SIN
35 SIN
35 SIN
35 SIN



